Measure

SB
SB

SB

SB

SB
SB
SB
SB

SB
SB
SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB
SB

SB
SB

SB

SB
SB

SB

794
800

860

864

869
903
905
918

970
972
974

1099

1177

1185

1231

1244
1276

1290
1291

1347

1351
1373

1380

SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS

Author
Jackson
Dodd

Beall

Wilk

G.O.

Grove

Archuleta

G.O.

Umberg
Skinner
Hurtado

Dodd

Jones
Moorlach

Monning

Bradford
Rubio

Durazo
TRANS.

Galgiani

Beall
Bates

Allen

SENATE 28.8 MEASURES
Tuesday, June09, 2020

Subject

Emergency services: telecommunications.

Horse racing: veterinary medical records:
race horse fatalities: equine medication.

Foster Youth Services Coordinating
Program: postsecondary education financial
aid applications.

Industrial hemp: reporting of hemp
production: laboratory test reports.

California Gambling Control Commission.
Grand theft: agricultural equipment.
Criminal history information requests.

Alcoholic beverages: special nonprofit
sales license: wine labels.

Primary election date.
Corporation taxes: disclosure.

California Environmental Quality Act:
small disadvantaged community water
system: exemption.

Emergency backup generators: critical
facilities: order for abatement:
stipulations.

Veterans’ Home of California system.

Emergency backup generators: emergency
variance: operation during deenergization
events.

Endangered species: take: Santa Cruz long-
toed salamander.

Cannabis testing laboratories.

The Comprehensive Statewide Domestic
Violence Program.

Juveniles: costs.

Federal Statewide Transportation
Improvement Program: submissions.

Veterinary medicine: authorized care and
registration.

Transportation planning.

State highways: State Route 241:
reduction.

Santa Monica Mountains Conservancy:
acquisition of real property.

June 5, 2020



SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS
SENATE 28.8 MEASURES
Monday, June 01, 2020

Measure Author Subject

SB 1384 Monning Labor Commissioner: financially disabled
persons: representation.

SB 1441 McGuire Local Prepaid Mobile Telephony Services
Collection Act.

SB 1448 Bradford Fire prevention: electrical corporations:
wildfire mitigation plans: workforce
diversity.

SB 1472 N.R. & W. Public resources: coastal resources and
school lands.

SB 1473 GOV. & F. Local Government Omnibus Act of 2020.

SCR 77 Glazer Representative Ellen O’Kane Tauscher
Memorial Bore.

SCR 86 Hurtado Officer Jonathan Diaz Memorial
Overcrossing.

June 5, 2020



