## SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS

SENATE 28.8 MEASURES

Tuesday, June09, 2020

Mea	sure	Author	Subject
SB	794	Jackson	Emergency services: telecommunications.
SB	800	Dodd	Horse racing: veterinary medical records: race horse fatalities: equine medication.
SB	860	Beall	Foster Youth Services Coordinating Program: postsecondary education financial aid applications.
SB	864	Wilk	Industrial hemp: reporting of hemp production: laboratory test reports.
SB	869	G.O.	California Gambling Control Commission.
SB	903	Grove	Grand theft: agricultural equipment.
SB	905	Archuleta	Criminal history information requests.
SB	918	G.O.	Alcoholic beverages: special nonprofit sales license: wine labels.
SB	970	Umberg	Primary election date.
SB	972	Skinner	Corporation taxes: disclosure.
SB	974	Hurtado	California Environmental Quality Act: small disadvantaged community water system: exemption.
SB	1099	Dodd	Emergency backup generators: critical facilities: order for abatement: stipulations.
SB	1177	Jones	Veterans' Home of California system.
SB	1185	Moorlach	Emergency backup generators: emergency variance: operation during deenergization events.
SB	1231	Monning	Endangered species: take: Santa Cruz long- toed salamander.
SB	1244	Bradford	Cannabis testing laboratories.
SB	1276	Rubio	The Comprehensive Statewide Domestic Violence Program.
SB	1290	Durazo	Juveniles: costs.
SB	1291	TRANS.	Federal Statewide Transportation Improvement Program: submissions.
SB	1347	Galgiani	Veterinary medicine: authorized care and registration.
SB	1351	Beall	Transportation planning.
SB	1373	Bates	State highways: State Route 241: reduction.
SB	1380	Allen	Santa Monica Mountains Conservancy: acquisition of real property.

## SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS

## SENATE 28.8 MEASURES

	Monday	, June 01, 2020
Measure	Author	Subject
SB 1384	Monning	Labor Commissioner: financially disabled persons: representation.
SB 1441	McGuire	Local Prepaid Mobile Telephony Services Collection Act.
SB 1448	Bradford	Fire prevention: electrical corporations: wildfire mitigation plans: workforce diversity.
SB 1472	N.R. & W.	Public resources: coastal resources and school lands.
SB 1473	GOV. & F.	Local Government Omnibus Act of 2020.
SCR 77	Glazer	Representative Ellen O'Kane Tauscher Memorial Bore.
SCR 86	Hurtado	Officer Jonathan Diaz Memorial Overcrossing.